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Albert Weisstock v. Walter Weisstock et al Kelowna No. S-S-127397 

 

 

PARTY CONTACT INFORMATION ROLE RESPONSE 
FILED 

C. Cheveldave & 
Associates Ltd.  
 

Hal Hicks 

Fulton & Company LLP  
300-350 Lansdowne Street 
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1Y1  

Email: hhicks@fultonco.com  

Ph:  250-372-5542 

Liquidator   

Albert Weisstock  Steven D. Dvorak  

Steven D. Dvorak Law Corporation 
#11, 3rd Floor, 3205 32nd Street 
Vernon, BC  V1T 5A7 

Ph:  1-778-212-1962 

Email:  sdd@vernonlaw.ca  

Petitioner  

Walter Weisstock Thomas J. Moran and Scott Silver 

Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP  
1800 – 510 Georgia St. W 
Vancouver, BC  V6B 0M3 

Ph:  604-641-4966 

Fax:  604-641-4949 

Email:  
tom.moran@nortonrosefullbright.com 

Scott Silver 
Ph:  604-641-4910 
Email:  
scott.silver@nortonrosefullbright.com 

Respondent 

Response 
filed 
29Mar2021 
Response 
filed by Daniel 
A. Byma of 
Fasken 
Martineau 
DuMoulin LLP 
– no fax/email 

 

Anthony Weisstock 

Anthony Weisstock 
(Trustee of the 
Willy and Maria 
Concetta 
Weisstock Trust)  

Silvia Rita Gerard Yarden D. Gershony and Lauren 
Nykolaychuk 

Rush Ihas Hardwick LLP 
200-591 Bernard Avenue 
Kelowna, BC  V1Y B6N9 

Ph: 250-448-7101 
Fax:  250-868-2659 
Email:  ygershony@rihlaw.com  

Lauren Nykolaychuk 
Email:  lnykolaychuk@rihlaw.com  

Respondent 

 

Response 
Filed 
08Dec2020 

(Pulled because 
CSO said it 
amended her first 
one but that’s 
incorrect.  The 
“amended” 
response was one 
filed by Donald and 
1100748/dns) 

 
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Same csl – 
email/fax on 
response 

Witmar Holdings 
Ltd.  

David Garner 

Alexander Holburn Beaudin + Lang LLP  
PO Box 10057 
#2700 – 700 West Georgia Street 
Vancouver, BC  V7Y 1B8 

Ph:  604-484-1708 
Fax:  604-484-9708 
Email:  dgarner@ahbl.ca 

Assistant: Shelley Manson 
Ph:  604-643-2121 
Email:  smanson@ahbl.ca 

Respondent 

Response 
filed 
01Apr2021 

 

No email/no 
fax per 
response – 
from Hollis 
Bromley at 
AHBL 

 

Donald James 
Ramsay 
(Administrator of 
the Estate of Maria 
Concetta 
Weisstock)  

Clive Elkin Law Corporation 
430 Quilchena Dr. 
Kelowna, BC  V1W 4T7 

Fax:  250-764-4167 

Email:  clive@cliveelkin.com  

Respondent 

Response 
filed 
22Feb2021  

1100748 B.C. Ltd.  

Islandview Country 
Estates Ltd. – per 
Company Search 
– Islandview 
Country Estates 
Inc. 

Registered & Records Office 
#200 – 537 Leon Avenue 
Kelowna, BC  V1Y 2A9 

Antony Weisstock as Director 

Respondent  

 


